
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 SEDAT ATAŞ AYTEKİN EKİNCİ 09:30 1 4.05.2017

B1 ZAFER ADIGÜZEL HASAN ERDEM 09:30 2 4.05.2017

C1 EMRE KALE MEHTİ URUŞ 09:30 3 4.05.2017

D1 CENGİZ KIYIKÇI DENİZ YÜCESAN 09:30 4 4.05.2017

E1 HARUN BAYRAK DENİZ KARAGÖL 09:30 5 4.05.2017

F1 YUNUS COŞKUN ALPARSLAN ŞAHİN 09:30 6 4.05.2017

G1 UMUT YERAL ÇETİN CEYHAN 09:30 7 4.05.2017

H1 MEHMET DÜNDAR ÇAĞLAYAN ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 09:30 8 4.05.2017

I1 ERHAN OKUR EMRAH DAŞTAN 09:30 9 4.05.2017

J1 FIRAT BAYRAM BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR 09:30 10 4.05.2017

K1 ÜMİT UZUNOĞLU UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 09:30 11 4.05.2017

L1 AZBEY KUŞLU CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE 09:30 12 4.05.2017

M1 ALİ MURAT AKŞİT ŞERAFETTİN TAĞRİKULU 09:30 13 4.05.2017

N1 BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ MURAT TÜTÜNCÜ 09:30 14 4.05.2017

O1 ALİ TÜRKARSLAN HAKKI YILMAZ 09:30 15 4.05.2017

P1 AHMET BÜYÜKÜNAL TARIK BİLKAY 09:30 16 4.05.2017

Q1 VOLKAN ULUDAĞ MURAT MURATOĞLU 09:30 17 4.05.2017

R1 FATİH FAZIL BEKTAŞ SAFFET BİLİR 09:30 18 4.05.2017

S1 ALİ TAŞ (KONYA) EMRAH IŞIK 09:30 19 4.05.2017

V1 ABDULLAH ÇOBAN HALİL ONAY 09:30 20 4.05.2017

U1 MEHMET SANCAK MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK 11:00 1 4.05.2017

T1 GÖKAY TAZEGÜL ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA 11:00 2 4.05.2017

W1 SONER ÖZKAYA BAHA ALPTEKİN 11:00 3 4.05.2017

X1 CEM SERTDAĞ LEVENT UÇAN 11:00 4 4.05.2017

Y1 MUSTAFA ALTAŞ EROL BAZANCİR 11:00 5 4.05.2017

Z1 MEHMET AKİF BAYIK GÖKMEN SAKAR 11:00 6 4.05.2017

A2 AKİF DOĞMUŞ AHMET ÜSTÜN 11:00 7 4.05.2017

B2 ALİ SADİ AYDIN EMRAH GÜRER 11:00 8 4.05.2017

C2 FİKRET DİKKAYA EMRAH EROĞLU 11:00 9 4.05.2017

4. ÖN ELEME MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 İRFAN ÖZDEMİR NEVZAT BAY 11:00 10 4.05.2017

E2 OSMAN SERHAT DOĞRUER AYHAN PEHLİVAN 11:00 11 4.05.2017

F2 MEHMET AKÇAKAYA BALKAN KESKİNPALA 11:00 12 4.05.2017

G2 ÖZCAN ARIKAN ORKAN BASMAZ 11:00 13 4.05.2017

H2 AHMET CAN AKŞAHİN İSMAİL BEL 11:00 14 4.05.2017

I2 AHMET KAYA (NEVŞEHİR) HÜSEYİN DEMİR 11:00 15 4.05.2017

J2 GÜRHAN DİLBİLİR NUSRET AKÇA 11:00 16 4.05.2017

K2 SERKAN YENİCE AHMET DEMİREL 11:00 17 4.05.2017

L2 MURAT PERÇİNKAYA CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU 11:00 18 4.05.2017

M2 BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN FATİH DOĞAN 11:00 19 4.05.2017

N2 HAKAN KELEŞ (İSTANBUL) YUSUF AKYOL 11:00 20 4.05.2017

O2 EMRE KIZILTAN ÜMİT ZENGİN 12:30 1 4.05.2017

P2 ÇAĞLAR TONKAZ ALİ AKTAŞ 12:30 2 4.05.2017

Q2 TANER DEMİR AHMET HATAYOĞLU 12:30 3 4.05.2017

R2 NURULLAH ZEREN ALİ YOLAY 12:30 4 4.05.2017

S2 MESUT KELEŞ SEÇKİN ELMAS 12:30 5 4.05.2017

T2 SİNAN MALKOÇOĞLU KADİR TAŞARSU 12:30 6 4.05.2017

U2 KÜRŞAT YESARİ KARATOPRAK CEVDET ÇETİNKAYA 12:30 7 4.05.2017

V2 KEMAL DALOĞLU MURAT KAYA (MALATYA) 12:30 8 4.05.2017

W2 ERDAL BAYRAK İBRAHİM AY 12:30 9 4.05.2017

X2 MUSTAFA YEŞİLYURT MESUT KARAMAN 12:30 10 4.05.2017

Y2 AKIN EĞİN TELAT ÖZDEMİR 12:30 11 4.05.2017

Z2 OSMAN ZEKİ BESTEL HÜSEYİN YOLCU 12:30 12 4.05.2017

A3 YÜKSEL ERESKİCİ MEHMET FATİH AKSU 12:30 13 4.05.2017

B3 MEHMET ONUR RIZA OZAN ÇADIRCI 12:30 14 4.05.2017

C3 ERDEM BALABAN CÜNEYT KOÇAK 12:30 15 4.05.2017

D3 FATİH ÖZBULUT ABDULKADİR NESİL 12:30 16 4.05.2017

E3 ALİ ALTIN SERDAR MUTLU 12:30 17 4.05.2017

F3 FATİH KORKMAZ (BURSA) AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA 12:30 18 4.05.2017

G3 İSMAİL BİLGEHAN İLERİ HASAN ÖZER 12:30 19 4.05.2017

H3 EROL GÜLLER OSMAN DEMİREL 12:30 20 4.05.2017



A1 ERHAN BEKLER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 1 4.05.2017

B1 İHSAN DUMANLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 2 4.05.2017

C1 ERSİN ÖZCANLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 4.05.2017

D1 ŞENOL ÖZTAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 4.05.2017

E1 UĞUR TEZEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 5 4.05.2017

F1 İRFAN KARAPINAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 4.05.2017

G1 FERHAT GÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 4.05.2017

H1 SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 8 4.05.2017

I1 RIZA ACAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 9 4.05.2017

J1 ASLAN BABA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 4.05.2017

K1 BÜLENT BALABAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 4.05.2017

L1 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 4.05.2017

M1 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 4.05.2017

N1 BÜNYAMİN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 4.05.2017

O1 TAYFUN ERSOY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 15 4.05.2017

P1 ALİ ALTINKAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 16 4.05.2017

Q1 SADIK ÜNAL KIR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 17 4.05.2017

R1 AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 18 4.05.2017

S1 ORHAN ÇERKEZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 19 4.05.2017

V1 FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 20 4.05.2017

U1 MEHMET VARLIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 1 4.05.2017

T1 BÜLENT ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 2 4.05.2017

W1 ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 3 4.05.2017

X1 YAKUP YALÇIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 4 4.05.2017

Y1 MÜRSEL PARLAKKILIÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 5 4.05.2017

Z1 OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 6 4.05.2017

A2 ÖZGÜR DENİZ ESENKAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 7 4.05.2017

B2 ALPER PEKER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 8 4.05.2017

C2 SELİM NADİR ÜREL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 9 4.05.2017

D2 MEHMET IŞIK (SİVAS) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 10 4.05.2017

E2 ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 11 4.05.2017



F2 GÜNGÖR BAŞTUNALI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 12 4.05.2017

G2 KADİR SADIK ŞİMŞEK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 13 4.05.2017

H2 MEHMET BALCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 14 4.05.2017

I2 AYTEKİN GÖZÜM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 15 4.05.2017

J2 KANUNİ BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 16 4.05.2017

K2 BERKAN BAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 17 4.05.2017

L2 ALİ CANDAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 18 4.05.2017

M2 MURAT KÜÇÜKCİNGÖZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 19 4.05.2017

N2 OĞUZ AKINCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 20 4.05.2017

O2 EMİN AYKAÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 1 4.05.2017

P2 MÜSLÜM TİBER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 2 4.05.2017

Q2 MUSTAFA BALLIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 3 4.05.2017

R2 CEYHAN KAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 4 4.05.2017

S2 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 5 4.05.2017

T2 MEVLÜT KOMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 6 4.05.2017

U2 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 7 4.05.2017

V2 AHMET AVCIOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 8 4.05.2017

W2 İBRAHİM ÖZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 9 4.05.2017

X2 ERCÜMENT MUSTAFA AKBAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 10 4.05.2017

Y2 ŞENOL YUCAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 11 4.05.2017

Z2 ÖNDER BORA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 12 4.05.2017

A3 SULTAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 13 4.05.2017

B3 MÜRSEL KARABACAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 14 4.05.2017

C3 ALPER TURŞAH 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 15 4.05.2017

D3 YAVUZ AYDIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 16 4.05.2017

E3 ÖZCAN POLAT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 17 4.05.2017

F3 LEVENT İRTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 18 4.05.2017

G3 AYHAN GÖKÇE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 19 4.05.2017

H3 YUSUF YAĞCILAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 20 4.05.2017

A1 ERHAN BEKLER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 1 4.05.2017

B1 İHSAN DUMANLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 2 4.05.2017



C1 ERSİN ÖZCANLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 3 4.05.2017

D1 ŞENOL ÖZTAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 4 4.05.2017

E1 UĞUR TEZEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 5 4.05.2017

F1 İRFAN KARAPINAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 6 4.05.2017

G1 FERHAT GÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 7 4.05.2017

H1 SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 8 4.05.2017

I1 RIZA ACAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 9 4.05.2017

J1 ASLAN BABA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 10 4.05.2017

K1 BÜLENT BALABAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 11 4.05.2017

L1 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 12 4.05.2017

M1 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 13 4.05.2017

N1 BÜNYAMİN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 14 4.05.2017

O1 TAYFUN ERSOY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 15 4.05.2017

P1 ALİ ALTINKAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 16 4.05.2017

Q1 SADIK ÜNAL KIR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 17 4.05.2017

R1 AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 18 4.05.2017

S1 ORHAN ÇERKEZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 19 4.05.2017

V1 FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 20 4.05.2017

U1 MEHMET VARLIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 1 4.05.2017

T1 BÜLENT ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 2 4.05.2017

W1 ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 4.05.2017

X1 YAKUP YALÇIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 4.05.2017

Y1 MÜRSEL PARLAKKILIÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 4.05.2017

Z1 OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 4.05.2017

A2 ÖZGÜR DENİZ ESENKAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 4.05.2017

B2 ALPER PEKER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 8 4.05.2017

C2 SELİM NADİR ÜREL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 9 4.05.2017

D2 MEHMET IŞIK (SİVAS) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 10 4.05.2017

E2 ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 4.05.2017

F2 GÜNGÖR BAŞTUNALI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 4.05.2017

G2 KADİR SADIK ŞİMŞEK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 4.05.2017



H2 MEHMET BALCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 4.05.2017

I2 AYTEKİN GÖZÜM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 15 4.05.2017

J2 KANUNİ BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 16 4.05.2017

K2 BERKAN BAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 17 4.05.2017

L2 ALİ CANDAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 18 4.05.2017

M2 MURAT KÜÇÜKCİNGÖZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 19 4.05.2017

N2 OĞUZ AKINCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 20 4.05.2017

O2 EMİN AYKAÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 1 4.05.2017

P2 MÜSLÜM TİBER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 2 4.05.2017

Q2 MUSTAFA BALLIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 3 4.05.2017

R2 CEYHAN KAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 4 4.05.2017

S2 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 5 4.05.2017

T2 MEVLÜT KOMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 6 4.05.2017

U2 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 7 4.05.2017

V2 AHMET AVCIOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 8 4.05.2017

W2 İBRAHİM ÖZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 9 4.05.2017

X2 ERCÜMENT MUSTAFA AKBAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 10 4.05.2017

Y2 ŞENOL YUCAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 11 4.05.2017

Z2 ÖNDER BORA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 12 4.05.2017

A3 SULTAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 13 4.05.2017

B3 MÜRSEL KARABACAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 14 4.05.2017

C3 ALPER TURŞAH 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 15 4.05.2017

D3 YAVUZ AYDIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 16 4.05.2017

E3 ÖZCAN POLAT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 17 4.05.2017

F3 LEVENT İRTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 18 4.05.2017

G3 AYHAN GÖKÇE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 19 4.05.2017

H3 YUSUF YAĞCILAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 20 4.05.2017


